You May Be Also Be interested
In:
SGNM70-10H Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
SGNM70-10H Details PDF
SGNM70-10H
Manufacturer Part Number: SGNM70-10H
Manufacturer/Brand: Sprague Goodman
Part of Description: CAP TRIM 4-70PF 10000V CHAS MNT
Datasheets: SGNM70-10H.pdf
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 2640 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SGNM70-10H
Manufacturer Sprague Goodman
Description CAP TRIM 4-70PF 10000V CHAS MNT
Category Capacitors > Trimmers, Variable Capacitors
Part Status 2640 pcs Stock
Voltage - Rated 10000V
Size / Dimension 0.710" Dia (18.03mm)
Series SGNM10KV
Q @ Freq 600 @ 25MHz
Other Names
SG9152
SGNM10-70HOperating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Non-Magnetic, Sealed
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Detailed Description 4 ~ 70pF Trimmer Capacitor 10000V Chassis Mount
Capacitance Range 4 ~ 70pF
Adjustment Type -
SGNE06C270MT6R8G60
TDK Corporation
VARISTOR 27V 0201
SGNM100-10
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIM 5-100PF 10KV CHAS
MNT
SGNMA3T10003
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL
MNT
SGNM70-10
Sprague Goodman
HIGH VOLTAGE NON-MAGNETIC
70PF 2
SGNMA3T1000
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V
SMD
SGNM70-10HE
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIM 4-70PF 10000V CHAS
MNT
SGNMA3T10002
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIMMER 1-10PF 1000V PNL
MNT
SGNM70-10E
Sprague Goodman
HIGH VOLTAGE NON-MAGNETIC
70PF 2